Race Date

September 05, 2019

2019 Roseau XC Meet
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

1 (<5) 6046 Isaac Dykstra

2 1 6112 David Nelson

3 2 6091 Kyle Erickson

4 3 6027 Jake Erickson

5 4 6115 Sean O'Connor

6 5 6080 Tristan Anderson

7 6 6097 Talon Hiligis

8 7 6150 Jack Goulet

9 8 6117 Jared Ostroski
10 9 6035 Parker Sivonen
11 10 6034 Anthony Scholler
12 11 6160 Emmett Marvin
13 12 6113 Jarrett Nelson
14 (7) 6081 Markus Nelson
15 13 6033 Kalan Murray
16 14 6068 Brock Tvedt
17 15 6066 Marcus Paradis
18 16 6155 Lukas Hruby
19 (7 6107 Tucker Lundgren
20 (>7) 6108 Nick Magnusson
21 (>7) 6084 Dallas Buchwitz
22 17 6037 Jett Tomczak
23 (>7) 6104 Gram Lovgren
24 (<5) 6004 John Devries
25 18 6158 William Johnson
26 19 6152 Evan Grove
27 (>7) 6123 Andrew Tuttle
28 20 6063 Brody Moen
29 (>7) 6118 Evan Osweiler
30 21 6159 Malachi Lilly
31 (>7) 6111 Ronan Montana
32 22 6036 Ben Skifstad
33 23 6057 Thomas Benson
34 24 6031 Ashton Hielscher
35 (>7) 6116 Nolan Olsen
36 (<5) 6170 Thomas Pietruszewski
37 (>7) 6028 Parker Flesland
38 25 6060 Tristyn Ferguson
39 (>7) 6090 Joseph Delaney
40 (>7) 6092 Ryan Erickson
41 26 6149 Justus Fisher
42 (>7) 6162 Nels Nestegard
43 (>7) 6110 Troy Monkman
44 (<5) 6167 Dylan Bergh
45 (<5) 6003 Jayden Bergerson
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Time Pace

17:30.9  3:30/M
17:47.4  3:33/M
17:48.0 3:34/M
18:02.5 3:37/M
18:15.8  3:39/M
18:16.9  3:39/M
18:18.8  3:40/M
18:50.0 3:46/M
19:00.4  3:48/M
19:12.0 3:50/M
19:36.8  3:55/M
19:41.5 3:56/M
19:42.6  3:57/M
19:44.2  3:57/M
19:59.5  4:00/M
20:15.4  4:03/M
20:21.4  4:04/M
20:24.1  4:05/M
20:25.0 4:05/M
20:27.8  4:06/M
20:31.8 4:06/M
20:42.1 4:08/M
20:42.7  4:09/M
20:56.9 4:11/M
21:19.3 4:16/M
21:24.6  4:17/M
21:39.8  4:20/M
21:47.7  4:22/M
21:48.1  4:22/M
21:48.4  4:22/M
22:47.2  4:33/M
22:54.0 4:35/M
23:41.6  4:44/M
24:13.2 4:51/M
24:13.9 4:51/M
24:28.2  4:54/M
24:28.2  4:54/M
24:45.2  4:57/M
25:06.8 5:01/M
26:09.9 5:14/M
26:39.4  5:20/M
26:39.4  5:20/M
28:24.7 5:41/M
29:00.9 5:48/M
30:46.0 6:09/M

09/05/2019 06:11:37



Race Date 2019 Roseau XC Meet
September 05, 2019 Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Roseau Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 18 Average Time: 18:05.3
1 6112 David Nelson 11 1 1 17:47.4 17:47.4 0:00.0
2 6091 Kyle Erickson 12 2 3 17:48.0 35:35.4 0:00.6
3 6115 Sean O'Connor 11 4 7 18:15.8 53:51.2 0:28.4
4 6080 Tristan Anderson 11 5 12 18:16.9  1:12:08.1 0:29.5
5 6097 Talon Hiligis 11 6 18 18:18.8  1:30:26.9 0:31.4
6 6117 Jared Ostroski 11 (8) (26) 19:00.4  1:49:27.3 1:13.0
7 6113 Jarrett Nelson 12 (12) (38) 19:42.6  2:09:09.9 1:55.2
8 6081 Markus Nelson 10 More Than 7 19:44.2  2:28:54.1 1:56.8
9 6107 Tucker Lundgren 11 More Than 7 20:25.0 2:49:19.1 2:37.6
10 6108 Nick Magnusson 10 More Than 7 20:27.8  3:09:46.9 2:40.4
11 6084 Dallas Buchwitz 10 More Than 7 20:31.8  3:30:18.7 2:44.4
12 6104 Gram Lovgren 10 More Than 7 20:42.7 3:51:.014 2:55.3
13 6123 Andrew Tuttle 11 More Than 7 21:39.8  4:12:41.2 3:52.4
14 6118 Evan Osweiler 10 More Than 7 21:48.1  4:34:29.3 4:00.7
15 6111 Ronan Montana 10 More Than 7 22:47.2  4:57:16.5 4:59.8
16 6116 Nolan Olsen 10 More Than 7 24:13.9  5:21:30.4 6:26.5
17 6090 Joseph Delaney 10 More Than 7 25:06.8 5:46:37.2 7:19.4
18 6092 Ryan Erickson 10 More Than 7 26:09.9 6:12:47.1 8:22.5
19 6110 Troy Monkman 12 More Than 7 28:24.7 6:41:11.8 10:37.3
Team - International Falls Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 52 Average Time: 19:30.5
1 6027 Jake Erickson 12 3 3 18:02.5 18:02.5 0:00.0
2 6035 Parker Sivonen 10 9 12 19:12.0 37:14.5 1:09.5
3 6034 Anthony Scholler 10 10 22 19:36.8 56:51.3 1:34.3
4 6033 Kalan Murray 8 13 35 19:59.5  1:16:50.8 1:57.0
5 6037 Jett Tomczak 10 17 52 20:42.1  1:37:32.9 2:39.6
6 6036 Ben Skifstad 12 (22) (74) 22:54.0 2:00:26.9 4:51.5
7 6031 Ashton Hielscher 11 (24) (98) 24:13.2  2:24:40.1 6:10.7
8 6028 Parker Flesland 11 More Than 7 24:28.2  2:49:08.3 6:25.7
Team - Warroad Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 71 Average Time: 20:19.9
1 6150 Jack Goulet 9 7 7 18:50.0 18:50.0 0:00.0
2 6160 Emmett Marvin 11 11 18 19:41.5 38:31.5 0:51.5
3 6155 Lukas Hruby 10 16 34 20:24.1 58:55.6 1:34.1
4 6158 William Johnson 11 18 52 21:19.3  1:20:14.9 2:29.3
5 6152 Evan Grove 12 19 71 21:24.6  1:41:39.5 2:34.6
6 6159 Malachi Lilly 10 (21) (92) 21:48.4  2:03:27.9 2:58.4
7 6149 Justus Fisher 11 (26) (118) 26:39.4  2:30:07.3 7:49.4
8 6162 Nels Nestegard 10 More Than 7 26:39.4  2:56:46.7 7:49.4
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Race Date
September 05, 2019

2019 Roseau XC Meet
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity 5K

Cumulative

Time Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 22:10.2

20:15.4 20:15.4
20:21.4 40:36.8
21:47.7  1:02:24.5
231416 1:26:06.1
24:452  1:50:51.3

- Inc.
Average Time:

20:56.9 20:56.9

30:46.0 51:42.9

- Inc.

Average Time:
17:30.9 17:30.9

- Inc.
Average Time:

24:28.2
29:00.9

24:28.2
53:290.1

0:00.0
0:06.0
1:32.3
3:26.2
4:29.8

0:00.0
9:49.1

0:00.0

0:00.0
4:32.7

09/05/2019 06:11:48

Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name Grade Place Place

Team - Red Lake County Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 97

1 6068 Brock Tvedt 11 14 14

2 6066 Marcus Paradis 12 15 29

3 6063 Brody Moen 11 20 49

4 6057 Thomas Benson 10 23 72

5 6060 Tristyn Ferguson 11 25 97

Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick Finish Position
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 6004 John Devries 10 Less Than 5

2 6003 Jayden Bergerson 10 Less Than 5

Team - Lake Of The Woods (XC) Finish Position
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 6046 lIsaac Dykstra 12 Less Than 5

Team - West Marshall Finish Position
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 6170 Thomas Pietruszewski 12 Less Than 5

2 6167 Dylan Bergh 12 Less Than 5
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